ilewatt tariffs

Day 0.35€/kWh
8am-11pm + idle fees 0.03€/min*
0.42€/kWh 0.48€/kWh
+ idle fees 0.04€/min* + idle fees 0.04€/min*
Night
11pm-8am 0.30€/kWh

Visitors

AC DC DC
up to 22 kWw** up to 50 kW up to 200 kW

Day 0.42€/kWh
8am-11pm + idle fees 0.03€/min*
0.45€/kWh 0.52€/kWh
+ idle fees 0.04€/min* + idle fees 0.04€/min*
Night
11pm-8am 0.42€/kWh

All prices include taxes and VAT

*|dle fees apply as soon as the vehicle is fully charged for as long as it remains plugged.

**Some AC charging stations are currently being replaced and do not have the iléwatt identity. For visitors and subscribers, the rate is €0.023/min (+ idle
fees of 0.03€/min from 8 am to 8 pm). The amount charged between 8 pm and 8 am is capped at €6. The per-minute rate resumes from 8 AM if you are
still connected.

Need assistance?
Customer service available
03 66 21 80 00
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